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18100000

hurqnrum, L1n2L1b4b0, nrnbpbnh hbm

Quq{uud ununtlur0bn u qurnuqur0bn 72100
1814100 &hnhnq rurhrlnnurhurh uu huru 4s0 18 8100

18141100 ur2fuunnurhpurlfrh (urhrnhuru\urh) &hnhnghhp uu Uln+ 16000 4 64000

19600000
llnrZrlh, urbpumfi1ft, nbmfOft L
rur ruuudfuuu uur rh purhn0Ebn 105000

19641000 qnfrtpfrlhhur:hh qutn\, urqpfr hurilurp (20) UU trln+ 450 20 9000

19641000 qnftfufrlhtllthh qun\, urqpfr hurilurp (30) UU tnnL+ 500 50 2s000

19641000 qnffuflhhurlfrtr qup\, urpf hutiup (60) UU tnnLqr 700 80 s6000

19641000 qnfrhpfrlhLurttrh r{utnq, urryfr huliurp (50) UU tnnL+ 750 20 1s000

24900000
pun6n nnuqh [, qu0uqu0 u11

ph0huLru0 ulnmu,rnnuOp
36200

2491000 unuhh&hhn MDF-h iltb uu hrurn 1900 10 19000

2491000 unuhh&hhn purnh UU hunjr 2600 2 5200

249s1130 uhr hhnhh punr-Lhhn qnulLurrnth UU hurur 1200 10 12000



30100000

qnuu b0Jurl.1u1 fr E 0 bpbE ur0 bp,
uurppu{npnr00bp tr 0;nrpbp'

FurgurnnrpJur0p hruilu11upq[10bpfr,
uqhf0bnh L lluhnqpfr

5000

30t922r0
qnfrilhprulfrL frtrphur\q2mh durqturlhtr,

48ritlxlOOil rntrtnhuurlurh, ilhb
uu hurtn s00 10 5000

30200000
hu0tulqupqtuUh0 uuppur{npnr00bp tr

0lnLpbn 980000

30237240 huduqu0qugh0 mbuufuqhU0bn uu hrutn 35000 28 980000

31200000 t1b!uputllnrEnrp;ur0 pu2[u0ur0 L
r[bpnrhuQ0ru0 uurppur{npnr00bp 858300

31211180 unlurm.lurtn ruhqunnhrhhn 32 A uu hunn 2000 25 s0000
31211180 ullunilurn urhquruhrtrhn 40 A uu hunn 1s00 f 7500
31211180 nhrihnhhn 12 bruhurrurhh qz huln 467000 1 467000

31221230 rlhurgfru0 0uLnrfu0bn 100 0 sz hum 1 60000 1 160000
31211240 FU2fuht uunpbn s2 hutn 87000 1 87000
31221270 duLntfu 0bnh f huqdur0 hurluprudnr0bn qz hurn 36800 1 36800
31211180 uriltnnrlunn urhqrutnhlhhn 63 A uu hurur 2000 25 s0000

31400000 l;nLuuIfr10bp, 1r[bpnr1[gpru{npr[nq L
qu Uur 0 ru Lt ru0 rftu p u 11 n g0bn 52500

31411100 rut b urt hurt urh rftunurL nq uu huru r20 200 24000

31411r00 r-[urnurLnq hr hrlhhrn rhnpn uu hunn 150 150 22500
31411r00 rlurnrnLnq hrhtthhu rlhb uu hunn 300 20 6000

31500000 lnruu{nnilurE uurppbp tr t1b[mpurllur0
tutdlubn

1496000

315312r0 \h\tnpur\urtr 1 urilq, 60W, s2 hurur 100 72 7200
31531210 hhLunruLurh rurdq, 75W, sz huru 130 70 9100
31531210 h hbrnnurhurh rurtfrq, 100W sz hrutn 150 60 9000

31s31230 hhhnnurLuh rurtftu, 200W E27 q2 huru 300 20 5000
31531230 h hhunurLrulr rurtiur, 220 v,40WT L4 q2 hunn 100 50 s000

31531230 \hlrnprullurlr lulful, 220 v,40W E27 SZ hunn 100 20 2000

3r531230 t1h\rnprul1urh lunft4, 220 v,500W E 27 q2 huu 700 40 28000

31531230 I,b4 lulJul, 40 W ilhE srz huru 6700 50 335000

31531230 Lbnhnri lurilut, 18 rlurtn qz hruur 700 4A 28000
3r531230 I,b+ tuliq,l2W 827 nhnhh q2 hurtn 2s00 120 300000

31531230 I,bn rurtfil, 8W nhilhnnrl, rurnhL s2 huru 2000 29 s8000
31531230 Lbn rrurlur 8.5W rfntfu&h q2 hurtn 850 30 25500

3153r230 thn 60160led panel qz huru 9s00 66500

31531230 th4 53x534fllhnnrl qmprm[ se hunn 55000 1 55000

31531230 th4 urnuruurunh rltur$nh 12W sz huru 2100 40 84000

31s3r230 rl purnurt hh l mlu 1 ntuuriltrmitr q2 huru 6200 71 ,14@00

31512360 [.br] t nr-uun&urh urnrnurphh s2 hunn 12500 3 37500

31600000 t1b[mpul.ltuE uruppbp tr
uunpudnnnr00bn

a 120500

31651400 ilhh nr-uhl durur ull hhhhn uu hunn 150 200 30000

31684400 .lun+oth urptnupftr uu huru 1300 15 19s00

31684,100 rlurnnuh trhnphtr uu hruur 1300 15 19500



31684400 h1n\upulurh urh2ururfrl Lhppfit UU hunn 1300 15 19500
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hnrlurhgmrlml, -16U
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33711480 odurn (0.5rif uu hunn 750 50 37s00

33711480 odurn (5 r) uu huru 2000 17 34000

33760000 urh&hnnqhhhhn (raurq urh&hnnqhtr) uu rnnr-lh 400 60 24000

33761600 uppfry punlpur!1ur uu hunn 1200 20 24000

33761100 qntqurpurhlr pnqp uu hunn 100 120 12000
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3s111300 bnurLilurnhrhhn oru-50 uu hunn 12s000 2 250000

3s111300 hnuLilrunhrhhn ou-6 uu hurur 20000 4 80000

35111300 trnurhrlurnhlhhn om-3 uu hrur,n 19000 4 76000

39200000 Uurhrudnnu0p 9000
39224331 nnrll ulluruullurut uu hunn 900 10 9000

39700000 [rb0ounu rh0 mbfu Ehl.rur 10000
39715300 uurbhururnruh url-r urhtuhhh ur UU tnnL+ s00 20 10000

39800000 0uppn4 tr rfturl1bgOnq urnmu4nu0p 852900

39800000 uurtrhuurnurL urh urhluhhb ru uu hunn 500 15 7500

39800000 u{hfrhp UU hurtn 1500 25 37500

39800000
rfurppnq h rJrurllhghnrl urpururrlpurhp (durtrqr

hh4m\t:{h) UU huru 1200 10 12000
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riutppo.t h rlrurllhghnrl urptnur4purtrp Gqugpl

hullurp burfuunnhu{urb hhrlm\, 3f u1bn.
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uu hurtn 9500 10 9s000
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(ruututl1h rfrupphlnr- dnrt, 25il)
UU huru 30000 2 60000
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durppnrl h rfrurllhghq urpuur4purhp (Uu{ur\l

durpplnt dna 10rI)
UU hurtn 7s00 3 22500
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ilrupFnrt h rfrullhgtrnrl urptnur4purhp

(urh!1mtr ilurpnhrm dnn)
uu hurtn 7000 10 70000

39811300 hnuurqhpEfry, o4|r uu rnurnru 2200 80 176000
3983124A ,irupnr,tt hntptn (purn ilurpnnn hhnmL5 r) UU huln s000 5 25000

39831280
unquqb ilurpphlnt rifr2ng (urqurllm hhrlmlh

tthpttr_?5Orir)
uu huln 7500 5 37500

39831281 urq ur! nr r.tupnr-furh t urra uu hurur 850 80 68000
39831283 huuullfr 1r.lurgrfurh l urp uu huru 830 80 66440

42000000 un4Jn'.0urFbpurl;tu0 uunpu4nnnril0bn 677000

42T3TTTO
llhtlnpnhullurh 2hnmgtlurtr

nur4fnunnphhnh fi urlr ruhhhn
uu hturn 1200 30 36000

42131100 2pf $u\urtr Q=2s uu hrurn 6000 5 30000
42131100 2Pf fur\rutr S=32 uu hunn 6000 ) 30000
42131100 2pf fu\urh Q=50 UU hurtn 1s000 10 150000
42131100 pnh rhurhurh d=15 ilil uu huru 1400 20 28000
42131 100 pnh firuLurtr d=100 ilil UU hruu 18000 2 36000
4213t100 lnh rhuhurh d=150 ilil uu hurr,n 2s000 4 100000
42t3tI0I fururlmur d=30 uu hruu 2000 10 20000

42131102 Iuurlmur d=40 uu hurtn 2000 5 10000

42131103 fuuilntur d=50 uu hurtn 2000 ) 10000

42131100 2pf flu\uL d=80 ilil UU hunn 17000 4 68000

42t3r470 Enpur\hhpfr riurutp (2pfr bnpu\fr tffr2nt\) uu hurr,n 800 20 16000

42131470 p]urourpurhlr rlrnlnrub 60utl UU hurr,n 700 30 21000
42131470 bnnubhhnh iluruhn (r rlurqunuLh uh$nh) UU hurur 1800 20 36000
42131470 qntqurpurhurL nhph rihqnr_lr UU hunn s000 10 s0000
42131470 bnpur\trhpfr r.furuhp (rur>tt! d=15ilil) uu hrurn 250 20 5000
42131470 Enpur\hhfir riurutp (rlmgtn d=lsild) UU huru 500 10 5000
42131470 bnpur\hhpfr riuruhp (urhl1lnthur! d=lsilil) uu hunn s00 10 s000
42t3t470 bnputlhhpfr riuruhp (qqnh d=lsilri) uu hunn 500 t2 6000

4213t470
bnpur\hhpfr iluruhp (nhtnfrhh trhpafrp S-

1silil) UU hruur 100 150 1s000

42600000 huuunq0bn 28500
42631170 zurnrurhhhn 3-12 ilil hurdurpur. uu hurr.n 3500 1 3s00
42631t70 2ur4ullrtrhp qnph4fnn 5-10 ilil uu hruu sq00 2 10000
42661400 rltrnnlnuqluruurt hnnnrlurlrh qnnhr UU hurtn 15000 1 15000

44100000 2ft0nrpurprul4ur0 Elnrpbp L hurprul.lfrg
unmurnnulEp 324600



1 44191700
urJt qulburqutr 2frhurpurpur\urh b1ntphp

(rihtuurhhh urll urh 4nLurqurh)
s2 hunn 22000 4 88000

44rllM urh$rnhh ilhbntuhr nz hrutn 200 20 ,1000

441tt4M durtlurhurllh nhtb q2 hunn 1200 2 2440

44111446 pffturFqh2 qz hurur 1000 2 2000

44L926t0 phtnnhh ilhtu 60-80 rtil qZ hunn 50 100 5000

44192640 41nrph1 2nr-nnr-ul d=6-8ilil cr2 huru 16 200 3200

44t92641 nlnrpLt gnr-nnr-ul 4*50,70 qz tnnLlh 3500 2 7000

44160000 rfhurnlnu.nruuurh lunrin{urU d=f 5drl sa hurur 4000 10 40000

44411100 bnnurLhhn (qnh Ennurb)hnburhq se hurtn 8000 20 160000

44410000 qmgurpurLurtrntrph tt.,lnur\ L=9Ouri q2 hurtn 1000 10 10000

44160000 rlhurnt nutturuurt hnlnrlurLh nhururt se hurtn 100 30 3000

44200000 lurnnrlg0bpft hbm Uuq{ud
urnmunnui0p

330000

4422tL40 bdnn nn0bn l, uluunthu0Obn uu pri 27500 t2 330000

43300000 2[rOupurpurt4u0 0bpb0ut0bp tr uurnPbn 18800

44322210 BtnBunlnn qnnr-[urL htntp uu hunn 4600 3 13800

44310000
rlhururrlurlurphp (2tpriuril2ru\{ub

u;nnr:lu[nurlrun)
UU hq 1000 ) s000

44500000
qnndhp0bn, r[u[ut00bn, Ftu0u$0bn,

llurfufr10bp, ur0purg0nrl 4buttu10bp,
2nPtrrEbn L ququ0utll0bP

150500

44520000
rlul\urbhhp, purhurfrtrhp h \rufuf2hhp (4nurh

rhurhurhh rifgnt\)
UU hurtn 2200 10 22000

445211L0 rhurLurhhhn (qruurnthurtrh thubuh) uu hurur 2500 ) 12500

4452lrl0 qrrroh rhuhurh d=sftiil UU hunn 2s000 I 2s000

4452rtt0
\hLurpntrurgrlruE 2hnntgrftutr

nurrlfuuurnpLhpfr riuruhp 2hnntgfit
ulurhhutnunluruhp rlrur\uhhhp d=15rftI

uu huru 1200 20 24000

44521rr0 \hllnpntnu gtlurb 2hnngdurh
nrurlfrururnphhpfr riuruhp (2hnntgfr2ir I"S*lt)

UU hurtn 900 10 9000

M52rl20 nnurh rhurL urLhhn hul] nrpurEnt UU hurtn 6000 8 48000

M521230 uunnfr unlnruL d=f 5-50ilil uu hunn 200 50 10000

u2luutuuttphhp 990000

4542tL24
2bprnur{upurqn U n0 b nh rnb 4u4pdut0

urfuurnuEp0bn
uu 4Furil 990 1 990000

tunulntplnLhtthp 35839500

50000000
.{hputrnpnqrfurh h qurhrqurhriurh

burnurlntplnttrhhfr
s2 rlFuil 106.86 1 r068600

50531120
\urpuurlunnrutr hur\ruhp4hhul frtr
rhnn&urptrhntpl urh Eurnurl ntpl nttr

UU 4Fuil 100 I 100000

50531120 Olutrtr ntr qlrtnh rlurpnntrl uu hurur 90000 1 90000

50531150
qurqurlfrh uurpphpfr qurhqurLilurh

burnu.rlmplntlrtrtp
uu 4Furil 3s0 1 350000



50611200
\pur\rf urpfr2trhplr {hpruft gpunlnpilurh

brunurlntplnttrhbp
uu +Fluil 600 1 600000

64217710 uhrprllrh hhnurfunuurlfrh burnurlntplnthhhp UU 4fruril 635.8 I 635800

6s100000 2pfr pur2]utlurh h 4pur hhrn \uru1{urb
burnurlnr-plnthhhp

uu +Furil t276 1 r276000

65210000 quqlr pur2|unttl uu 4purd 10618.5 I 10618500

75251200 hurb ruhnnhhrut |rh Eurnurlntpl nttrhhp qz 4Furil 4000 1 4000000

75251200 hurhurhnnhhurthh burnurlntptnthhtp q2 nnuL[ 2t96 1 2196000

75251200
hur\urhp4hhruJiill urq4urtr2urhur3 frh

hunlurL tunqh rl hnurhnnngnttl
uu lFuril 180 1 180000

79710000 urhrlururhgntBtruh burnrulntplnttrhhp qz nnrutl 6580 1 6580000

90400000 \nlnqnt hhu \ulq{urb burnurlntp3nthhtp uu hurur 6000 30 180000

90410000 [trluur2phpfr hunlruptlurtr burnurl ntpl ntLhhp UU +Fulil 35 1 35000

909111r0 2thphpfr riurpprlurh burnurlntplntLhhp

ulutubhhhnh tftuppnul
uu 11Furil 960 I 960000

90511100 urnph hunlurprlurh burnurlntplntLhhp uu 4Flxd 480 1 48000

9310000
h1h\urpur\urhntplurh pur2|urlurtr h 4pur hhu

Lurul r]rub burnurl ntpl ntLhhp
uu 4Fuil 7921.6 1 792L600

fa4unlhhp 45072900
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31321250 9rbililur,4rJrl uu huln 2500 4 tonnn31500000 tnruu{nniluE uu.tnphn u tt hUrnnurtruro r uriiubn

27000
3151 1 100 I.nturund.urth turrjul,2000.{rn- 240.1 q2 hunn 18000 153151 1 100 t muurnAur\h lurlq,1000{r -240.1 q2 muln 18000 153151 1 100 I.muurn&tuth turilru. qz hurur 18000 15315't 1100 I.nrutund,urlt h turilut,500{ur-240i1.

ulrntn{nt tnluurpduQ0bp31511't00
qZ hruu 14000 10

3151 1 100
s2 hurtn 257000 6 1

q-n q2 hurn 851000' 431 51 2360 tnruunduLl0bn q2 hurn 36000 631512360 U{hun qhn4 thhrnurl}rb uqhrnurlr q2 dhrnn 4500 5531512360 U{hun 4}rn4 uht hlnhh,nhnhullnr_L qz rJturn 4500 3031s12360 Cuhlltn q2 hurur 2000 15 3000031512360 Snuhu$npr.fuurnp q2 hurur 7000 531512360 qz hurur 200 531512360
31512360

qt hrurn 7000 35

3't512360
sz rltrnn 200 150

150031600000
q2 rnnllh 500 3

31660000
31680000

uu nmrjr 3600 15JENunququ u iDhrr,hq, zuuor{u, thprl.'50-600'c uu hunn 22000 ,| 2200031680000 .Tlurtuttrht,80.{u uu hrutn 2200 1

31680000 dtpthur,
. hurd.'12000u/n uu hruur 25000 1 25000

31680000 $urtlhtntrh>,nntt. 2q.750.{u.utu,rur.hutd,lOOOru/n uu huln 27000 1 )70 d31680000 Sph2nurlur, ;rurJrrr rr' 1 I 2-7 2T uu huln 6s00 1

31684400
EIE qurFurquu qnpun hu]ud.
.lurnnurt,, hnqurhgmrJnrl

UU
uu

huur 350 30 r0500

31684400
hurtn 1300 20 26000

nurn4u tl,ZZoq, hnrlurtgnrilnrl uu hurtn 700 20 1400031 68s000 onqurnurquutr 2Unn,hnuurtrplr,5 iltunurhno uu huln 2400 2 4Rnn31685000 bntunurqtlurh 2trnn 10 ritnnruhno uu huur 3500 131686000 funng, 220.{, hnnurtrqmr.inr.l uu huru 300 20
35600

32200000
322't0000

hbnundulldlu0 ur.unpl

32210000
TUFTI) uu huln 1200 10 12000

xLHnm,IrFF> uu huln 1200 1032210000 oqhFpnlr,3 qnrqq, lurprlurtr uu huru 2000 o 1200032210000 .+ltnD u nqnniDntr,sennnetser uu hurtn 80000 4 ?20nnn
33000000 pd2Qu\ruh urupptF, 4LrltF h -tt&ttru\urt h1.q1rtt ,uf,

ulurTrurqurhtn 368000

33000000 pd2l1u\urh uupphp, 4hqtp h urh&hurU*l, hhqt hlr*lh
rqtuDruquLhn uu llpuril 120 4 120000

3311't230 Gtnhthn,phhntr, DMX-h, 3 urh, rJullur uu hurur 1000 10

10000
15oOO

33111230 crnEqED,phUnL, DMX-h, 3 urhn, qruuur uu hurur 1000 1033111230 cuthqhn,phLnh, DMX-h, 5 rnhn, rlurrJur uu hurur 1500 1033111230 curEq hE,phLnL, DMX-h, 5 rntn,rlururru uu huru 1500 1033141114 Uurnltur,90url uu r.fhtnn 1 100 100 133141115 . pdrllurtu:h nurdprut
Uhqilhyhhn dnrqurhurtrunh,luurrlmrn

uu huru 350 1033141120
33711480

uu hutn 50 50
nErlnlq ( uu huru 3200 5 15000

?ronnnn
qnlqulnuluurqn[ph duldqng

I{nnnr{l0bn
uu rnnlrh 3000 24 72000

Uttnn,nnr-rhrnLu. 3rJ
320

34961200
uu oluln 600 1 600

34961200
uu huln 800 1 800

u Elnn,l Ull uu hurtn 1800 1

3s000000 ur0{uu.ttiqnrp;rr0, trurqunnnUn@
r{ut2uuluIr!qulE uunpbn 5540000

990000

50000

35000000 urhrlrnurhqnrp3urh, hur\urhp4hhurl]rtr, nurnlr\urtrur\urh h
ul ur2rnq urhur! urh uulDDhn

q2
4Furd 990 1

35121290 u{ htLhn (Eluurrhtr urrlh>) *L huln 1 0000 4
35121320 q2 nnu.rr-[ 4500 1

35261 100 uu huln 1 01 500 1 10150035300000 qh0p, qhOturlpbnp L nnur0o iiurubnn
35321110 Uhthtnl,rh rurnpdurbur! rjhb, 80 .{rn Lru huln 3800 4 'l35321110 Uhthtnbh ururndurhurlr rhnpn uu hunn 1500 3 4500

1800
35321110 2hnntb uhr hlrnhh urtnndurhurl: uu huln 1800 137400000 uu{nn|nurjhE urulnulip0hn L uurnpbn 20000

2oooo
fl2500

37461340 uul nDrnurt htr rlrunir}nuur UU huur s00 4037800000 dbnph urzluurnur0p0bnfr 0ynLpbp
37821100 {n&hh,LLurn>rulrurtr N3- 1 S uu hurn 5000 1437821100 .ln&hL,ritE, hLurnrurLrutr uu huum 5000 1037821'tOO hburnrruLurtr rln&hlrtrtn 2url uu hurul 300 5 150037821100 hturUurLrutr r.lnd,hhhhn 4url uu hurur 400 A
37821100 hbu:nrruturt rl nd.hhhtn Suri uu hunn 600 5

1000
37821130 qrilrurrl nn rfuurhrnhtp uu urnnh 1000 1



--

u.lr,uubnh bpbuqu.rrnrlu0 pnph lull umr{upuprlph quuuun0hp
50*10039191 1 10

Uurmho,lOurl 1rI*2rJ

qpruutLlur\ur1|rh qlrpp, ilulnlurh, 70-200 t2, un4uhf , uqftuut\

40000

80000

3000
1200

9000
6000

3000
11250

2850

5700
8550

28500

10000

1600

1000
4000

54000
51 000

45000
s00000
75000



42711140

44111411
44111411

44111412
441114

44111413
441114't3
44111413

441114',t7 Qpnrhur 0u.rfuur0bplq,xxrpyqennroaosHrril nopasanonnnoulai, 3\q

44111421
44111421
44111421

111421
44111421
441114

44111439

44111439
44111439

1500

1000
360000

15000
20000

460000

250000

7s00
8000

4313840
7000

3500

6000

1 1000

32500

5250
5250

17500

18000

18000
12000
18000



44111439 Urhnht,urnbruraurqnltt q2 hrurn 1 800 12 2't600
44111439 Urhntt, rlnluntuqmttr urhrhult o.t hurur 1200 11 1 3200
44111439 Uthnht,uhqmrL rurp 0rurrr nilr s2 hurtn 1200 12 14400
44111439 Urhnht,urLqntrL r up tulrtruu r s2 huur 1200 10 12000
44't',t't446 t'qnlthp qz huru 150 15
44119100 rnurluururl: q2 luil 1 75000 2

44112140 ruruh[uu 0.8 q2 hunn 21000 1 21
44112140 tuUh0uur q2 huln 8000 I
44112730 qmnnq uttLuqunull KARBOSAN hrnnnn, rjhb, 300-30-32 q2 huu 3500 7 24500
M1't2731 11 u p n 11 u 11 r.nrlr.un uU h u nnn, rlrnpn, 1 25.?*32 q2 huru 500 20 10000
44112732 ll un n n u U u.ttlu n ur! rlrnpn, 2m2upnrn rd, l hSh.'l 20 q2 hrurn 900 15 1

44't12733 qunnn uLlurlunulLl Urnpn, rnurrnn.rrh$h. 1 20 sz hurur 500 '10

44191100 Llrpurururhrnur\, >th$, 0,4* 1 22' 24 4ul. hurtn 8500 10 85000
44191100 l,P.frutnutuurut .cth . O.6- 122* 244td q2 huln 8500 10
44191100 Lnniurntulutnrlr\.cth$. O.8* 1 22' 244u1 q2 huru 1 3000 10
44't91100 Lnnrunurlurnurlt.crh,S. 1* 122*244r{ q2 nuu 13000 b 78000
44191100 'I.l'T1,275*1 70urJ q2 nrutn 5500 5
44191100 U'I$ 4 uil q2 rJhurn 1 600 300
44191100 'Tlnt ht urnrntrtuur qt hurur 55000 11 6050
4419110'l Onurturr l1,22uJ 0bmn 3000 100 300000
44191102 UU nhqhLuruluru q2 hum 3000 6 1 8000
44191 103 'llrurunhU lunnnilurL / 20 urJ s2 nuu 8000 16
44191104 OnurLrur hhphurt ur rnrh q2 Ibmn 3000 7 21000
44191105 OnurL rur htrpl.rurL u: rnr-Lr q2 ilbmn 3000 5
4419't106 fdurhutrohb uhrlhhrur q2 dbmn 1500 15
44191107 I-hhnttnrrl 92 od 2000 220
44191 108 Uh dmuurh }L tlbmn 160 100 1

44191 109 Orturtill unlnurt tt2 h urLn 350 20 7000
44191't't0 dDquruh urlnrult q2 nulu 100 34 3400
44191111 \urluhr / runnilurulturn / o.t 0bnn 1000 ,52
44191112 Onq. urururth I 34 {{ I s2 hum 40000 1 40000
44191113 'Ilturuurhh uundur s2 nutm 7000 4 28000
44't9't100 enheurl:h ur0onrf q, hurn 150 10 1500
44't9't'too 2nhzluUh u0Utnr0urLl qz hurtn 150 10
44191 100 znhzurbtrhn q2 hurur 600 22
44192200 IIhh,20ilri q2 bo 't500 4500
44192200 Uttu,25ilil q2 tq 1400 3 4200
44192200 Uhlu,30ilil q2 Uo 1 000 4
44192200 Utlu.50rftI s2 bo 800 3 2400
44192200 tIhlu.70ild q2 bq 600 3 1

44192610 Ilhlu,40ild qt hq 1000 z 2000
44192610 Uhlu.60ilil q2 bq 1200 2 2400
44192610 tIhlu.80dil q2 Lo 1200 z 2400
44192610 llhtu,100dil SZ Lrq 1200 2 2400
44192630 I.hphurtrnnhr 2nrnmur,O 3,5*20. orluuntnil urmrh 2000 2
44192631 I.hptrutrnnhr rmlnr-u.<D3.5'25. or luuntnrl qz unrfr 2000 2
44192632 hLphullurpfry 2numq,O3,5*30, cthurnUnil q2 tnmdr 2500 2 5000
44192633 hhptrurtunhr lmnnrur.O 3.5*40. orhrurnLnrl q2 nnuh 2500 2 5000
44192634 hhptrurtrnnhr rmnmur.<D 3.5*50. or hru nLnrl q2 nnuh 3000 'l
44192635 hLptruLunh> 2numrq,<D 3,5* 20 Bruptrlurb qrluhtn q2 nnrrh 2000 2
44192636 hLphurLunhr lnr-nnr-q,O3,5*25, Burpillurb alhrhLnd q2 urntrh 2000 2 4000
44192637 Ftrplnut urnhr 2nuntq, O 3, 5*30 nurphrl urb or luhL nrl q2 urmrh 2500 2
44't92638 hhpLrurhr.nnhr 2nurnuu. O 3. 5*40. autphrlurb or hrhbnrl *L umfr 3000 2 6000
44192639 Fhphurl;upfr; 2nunur1, O 3,5'50, pruptll rub qr hht nil q2 rnnuh 3500 2 7000
44192640 Gnrnnr-u.03.5*18 q2 rnmr}l 2000 z
44192641 dntnnru.O 3.5*20 q2 rnmrh 3000 2
44192630 hbn rnru 0ur0blr q2 Uq 2000 3
44192640 uEnonuJL s2 Uq 2000 25
44't92642 Gnrnnru.O 3.5*25 qt tnntrh 4000 20 8000
44192643 Gnmmu.u:nnururrhnr / 30 rJrl q2 rnnu} 2500 5 12500
44192643 Gnmnrul,uln4tnuthnt / 35 rfti q2 unulr 2s00 5
44192643 Cmnmur,O 3,5*30 q2 urnuh 5000 2 10000
44192644 Cnr-nnr-ru,O 3,5*35 q2 urnu-h 5000 2 10000
44192645 Gmnntu,O 3,5*40 o,t rnnlrh 6000 2
44192646 Cnmnrur,O 3.5'50 q2 urnttr 6000 2
44192647 Cnunrur.O 3.5'60 sz urnuh 6500 2
44't92648 Gmlntrl,O 4*40 s2 unlrh 7000 2 14000
44192649 Gnmnru.O 4*50 o.t urnuh 8000 2 6000
44192650 Cnurntu.O 4*60 YZ tnnu}l 8000 2 6000
44192651 dnrnmu:.@ 4*70 q2 lnnlln 9000 1 9000
44192652 Gntnnul,O 4*80 sz unttr 9000 2 18000
44200000 Lurnnr.to0hnh hbm Lururrlurd unmurnnurIo 620000
4422rt40 bdnn nn0bn L uur.nnlhu00bn UU pri 27500 20 550000

44221140 I urUh0urub nn0bn uu hrum 35000 2 70000



dulnLlu0bp, llbmu4urlnrpbp h hnrpnrqlrg upnu4purOptibp

Qhpriuil2ull{ub r-[huru4urlup,enearHuri 1,6ilil

hp\urplur urptnur4puhp (ilttnuqru\urtr lun4nrlurlhhp 20'20 1.8

qu0uiqu0 ulrlnnurunh upmu4pnrtip L hnrpur[frg

qnpdlrptibp, rfrullnrIEhp, pur0nrfi 0bp, l1urluhf0bn, uilnug0nn

44511100
44511100

4lrnnnnurturnurn&hrh Luruurntu PZ 2.5
Luruurntur PH 2*5

lruruurnbur PH2-10

14,17,19

44511260

I.urp,qurp\hrnlr, \fuu$u11 3\q

lntblr2hhp,TN 1 50,00, pur2p' 1 2\q,FLEX



i.j

44900000 23000

44921500 btfi ulJurbht rlhr urrhtr uu hun 6500 2

44921500 btfturiluEhlt uu hurtn 2500 4

ruzhruururhphhn 7827500

4s000000 2]rhurpupur\urh ur2luururtutrptrhp uu 4Furil 990 1 990000

45111240 uru urdnbrnudilurl.r ru zhurtnruirphhn uu nnull 990 1 990000

45200000 2thphpfr, 2frhntplnLhhplr \rurl 4purtrg rlurutplr \urnnrgrfurh
uchnuuurtrohhn

uu 4Furd 990 1 990000

45300000 2|rbupurpurlutr-rlntrururduS|rh ur2]uuuuhptr\ 4nuu 2877.5 l 2877500

45421140 truhnrtph uururnururnrjurh u2huruurhptrhn UU nnull 800

45451 100
&bur{nprfurh ur2}uurururhptrhp (hppurr.nru}uuru\Lhp}t

, Sntourrlnnmrf)
tlu rlpurU 190 1 190000

71 f utr!u1nu.luuntd, dtufuuhnh q0u.lhuuntU uu nnuril 990 1

brunurtmratnr-tbhn

48441300
hur2rlurqurhu\rutr hurilru\urpq2rulfrtr Epurqpurl]rtr rfuptpbhp

ouull
uu +Fuld 600 1 600000

4551 1 1 00 !nnr0!0bpf r{rup6u!ur1nrp1nL0' rlbBb0trtltunh hbm f bIubn uu {nurU 162 1 162000

501 1 0000
ullurnrlhphhurhtplr tr hurpur\|g uurpphplr rltpurtrnpnqtlurh h

nruhuuhrluh burnurrnr-otnil.rtrtn
uu lFuril 630 1 630000

50531210
tlbIurnurl{r.u0 2updfrlEhpft rlbpr.u0npnqilu0 tr quhqu0dtuO

6u.rnur rn rsrnlE0bn
uu 4puril 810 1 810000

50311270
hbnulunuu;h0 fr0p0uquurr.r.rulutttOhtObnh {bpu0npnqilu0 tt

rrrrrrhrrrrrEf uG 6urnu.rrnretnl00bn
uu 4nuril 700 1 70000

5031 1300
hu\]r2-4prurlurp\qru1 |rh ilhpttlubhpf utlultf \u\utt

ulxuruurnLnlrl
uu 4Funi 86 1 86000

50710000 2b0pbpnLrt nhrlul4url{ud t1bIurpu!urO l, dbfutu0ltItu!ur0
u uinpbnh rlbpu0 n pnqu r.U0 L quhqru0f u0 dunrujn Lp;n L0 0bp

uu 11lurd 890 1 890000

51541200 lrlurgph, ph0hu!u0 iltuppdtu0 L 2npug0tu0 uurnpbnh
nbn urnnU u0 dunuJ tn Lstnr00hn

uu l}Fuil 410 1 41 0000

u00nh rqurmnuuuUur0 L rlulnnrgf ur0 6runurlnLg41Q!!1 uu nnull 999 999000

60231200 rnnurLuul nlrururhh rlrnluur+nrlurh brunurlnr-plnttrtrtp uu nnuril 990 990000

6351 1200
urnrluhplr rlurdunplr tr dull$np4nr-plnilrtrhpf \ruqrfu\hpqilutt

hunurnrarntbhhn
uu 4Fuil 999 1 999000

6351 1200
tnnriutplr rlurdurnpfr tr dulir]rnprpr-plnthhhpfr \urqritu\tprqrluh

Itrrrnurnrnrnrthhn
rlFunl 4001 1 4001000

63711220 ulhnnrJtotburtrtnh Lurrurhrlurh brunurtntBtnttrLhn uu nnuII 12000 2

64211120 rlhqpunurpurt htr htnurlunuruthh burnurlnlpl nrLlthp uu nnull 1000 1 1000000

65100000 onh ruchuiutr h nnu hhrn LururluE bmutnrBtnrLhho uu 4n1uil 1374 I 1374000
qulqh Fru2lunr-d uu 4nuu 4000 1 4000000

65300000
dh\uput\ulntgurh pur2|uilurh tr 4Fur hhu qutqqurd

brunurtntBtntLhhn uu rllruril 2000 1
2000000

6651 1 180 2urpdlr2htpnrl rlrnfuurrlputf]r2ngbhpf urqurhnrlruqprlurlt
burnurtntratnttrhtn

uu 4Fulil 74 z 74000

7't351540 mbfu 0htruUurO huUnnnrpturO 6unu1nlp;nt00bp uu nnurd 990 1 990000

72000000
urur burnurlnr-plntLhhp, lunphp4urullnr-p3nth, bpurqpurl[tr

rhurohralrtnh rburtnul, hunlurqurLq h odurh+urtntBtmtr $F
uu huln 900 1 900000

20 n n h u0 4b u 0 h p fr (qp bqb 0 mu g I r.u) qurmp uu u 0 tuO

hruilurllr.upqlulfr 0 dpuqpu;fr0 f upbp0bpf f 2tuIf tu0

6unur rnrernr0 0hn

q1 nuln 300000 10 3000000

7221'1124

gr.l0gu;f 0, hr.uf ugurOgulfr0 L 0bppft0 dunurlnrlu!tu0 llttrpf
hturlu!upqlurlfrE dpurqpulf 0 qhupbpOhpI tl2tr!tItu0

durnu tn letn l00bn
uu 4Puil 100 1 100000

72411500 hurilurgurhgurl]rh t2hplr hnuplrtrqb Eurnuqmp;nthLhp f 0utbp[bu uu +Fulil 53000 12 636000

72410000 dulnutnrptnl00bJt[t tltlmntgnL[ $ntp2 UU nnuril 950 1

7 )0 urunputdnnnul0bnh rlrun6urUuLnr.plnL0'Tlpnhllnnp h t!purh ql nnurd 4500 1 4500000

77111300 ur|| ullnpudnnnLrl0hnh {urn6uLlutnLpJnt0 uu nmuil 990 1 990000

77211100 r}rururruf ruLf ur0 hbLn Uu.ru.rr]ud dunrutnrplnl00bn uu nnuril 250 1 250000

79000000

qnpburpurpntplurtr hhu \urqrlurb btunurlnr-plnttrhtp,

frpullurpurhmpynilr, 2nr\ur3urpurtrmplnh, ]unphp4uln{ntplnth'
ur2|uunnru\fgLhplr hurrlurpnr-rf, rnqruqpntplmtr h

ubilmuhmrntnth

uu 4puril 980 1 980000

79111200 0bnLuu ruqn rqlutl.tu0 6urnurtnrpln L0 0hn uu nnuil 990 1

7912'.t100
nErlnuuiqulJnu nnuqnLuPF nu|J| quu{quu lulrlrlrlrrluurququu

a.,.^.,,,^, ^,-, GfiLn uu 4Fuil 8835 8 1 8835800

qnrluqrlur3[rh burnurlnr-p;nttrhp nn$!0bp[t ulurmnuuunrU ql 4nulil 500 1 500000

79341100 qnrlurq4rul frh burnurlntpl nrhtp uu +Puril 990 990000

795551 200 mbpuubnh [2ur![tuO durnulnLplnL00bp uu lFuril 150 1 150000

79531'100 onuldnn Br!noiluJOnrpturO drunutntptnr00bn uu nllutrI 861 4 1 000
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llfrEn- L rnbuur$frldbpprtpuu4pn.Lpytu0 6unulnLp;nr00hp
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